cui.com
date 09/04/2022
page 1 of 5
SERIES:  VGS-150W │ DESCRIPTION:  INTERNAL AC-DC POWER SUPPLY
MODEL output
voltage
output
current
output
power
ripple
and noise1
e昀케ciency²
(Vdc)
max
(A)
max
(W)
typ
(mVp-p)
typ
(%)
VGS-150W-12 12 12.5 150 150 86
VGS-150W-15 15 10.0 150 150 87
VGS-150W-24 24 6.5 156 200 88
VGS-150W-36 36 4.3 154 200 88
VGS-150W-48 48 3.3 158 200 89
Notes: 1. Ripple & noise are measured at 20 MHz BW with 47 µF aluminum electrolytic capacitor and 0.1 µF ceramic capacitor on the output.
                 2. Measured at 230 Vac.
FEATURES
• wide input range (85 ~ 305 VAC)